Evaluates: MAX77751MAX77751 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX77751 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested printed circuit board (PCB) that demonstrates
the MAX77751, the standalone 3.15A USB Type-C®
autonomous charger.
The EV kit is a switch-mode charger and Smart Power
Selector™ with autonomous configuration. The MAX77751

MAX77751FEVKIT# MAX77751FEFG+ 4.35V
Component Suppliers
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │  5www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX77751MAX77751 Evaluation Kit
MAX77751 EV Kit Bill of Materials
QTY REF DES MAXINV MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE
6
BATT, CHGIN,
GND1-GND3,
SYS
01-9020BUSS20AWG-00 9020 BUSS WEICO WIRE MAXIMPAD
12
BATTS, BYPS,
CC1, CC2,
CHGINS, DN,
DP, GNDS,
INOKB, LX,
STAT, SYSS
02-TPMINI5000-00 5000 KEYSTONE N/A
2 C1, C8 20-002U2-A25 C1005X5R1A225K050BC TDK 2.2UF
1 C2 20-002U2-33B EMK105ABJ225MV;
GRM155R61C225ME11
TAIYO
YUDEN;KEMET 2.2UF
1 C3 20-0010U-B78 C1608JB1C106M080AB TDK 10UF
1 C4 20-000U1-E2A GRM155R61C104KA88 MURATA 0.1UF
3 C5, C7, C9 20-0010U-16 C1608X5R1A106K080AC TDK 10UF
1 C6 20-0022U-23 N/A N/A 22UF
1 DS1 30-LTSTC190GKT-00 LTST-C190GKT
LITE-ON
ELECTRONICS
INC.